(888)-998-LEDS (5337)  |  i-luminosity.com  |  info@i-luminosity.com
Jupiter LED Downlights:
Description:
Our Jupiter LED Downlights are an adjustable recessed
module with variations in trims.These downlights are a
smart energy saving solution for offices, lobbies,
residential and retail locations.
Features:

Project:
 Price:
Ordering Key:
SERIES NUMBER WATTAGE/LUMEN CCT REFLECTOR ADDITONAL   OPTIONS
4K - 4000K
3K - 3000K
SAMPLE ITEM NUMBER: ILDLJUDT 3R 12W 3K B B 36 DM
8W - 8W / 700LM
24 - 24°
15 - 15°
BEAM ANGLE
B - BLACKILDLJUDT
ILDLJUDT
12W - 12W / 1050LM
35K - 3500K
Construction:
• Construction: Aluminum housing.
• Finish: Trim - Powder coated in white or black.
Reflectors- Powder coated inside in black.
• Glare: Unified glare rating (UGR) <19 making
it easy on the eyes in offices or work settings.
DM - 1-10V DIMMING
FINISH
B - BLACK
W - WHITE
TD - TRICA DIMMING
DD - DALI DIMMING
5K - 5000K 60 - 60°
36 - 36°
HEAD
2R - 2HEADS
3R - 3HEADS
20W - 20W / 1800LM
30W - 30W / 2700LM